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Agency  Name  Email Address  

Agriculture  Valerie Gertson  vgertson@agr.wa.gov  

Attorney General’s Office  Kim Siebs  Kim.Siebs@atg.wa.gov  

Auditors Office  Marie Davis  davism@sao.wa.gov  

Board of Industrial Insurance Appeals  Christy Sterling  Christy.Sterling@biia.wa.gov  

Center for Childhood Deafness and 

Hearing Loss  

April Lynch  April.Lynch@cdhl.wa.gov  

Commerce  Sue Richards  Sue.Richards@commerce.wa.gov  

Department of Corrections  Lorna Ovena  ldovena@DOC1.WA.GOV  

Department of Corrections  Cherrie Borgen clborgen@doc1.wa.gov 

Department of Early Learning  Lisa Emmett  lisa.emmett@del.wa.gov  

Department of Ecology  Mollie Clinton aldu461@ECY.WA.GOV  

Department of Enterprise Services  Anita Bingham  anita.bingham@des.wa.gov  

Department of Financial Institutions Jeannette Terry  jeanette.terry@dfi.wa.gov  

Department of Financial Institutions Tome Grant  tom.grant@dfi.wa.gov 

Department of Fish and Wildlife  Cynthia Colvin  Cindy.Colvin@dfw.wa.gov  

Department of Fish and Wildlife Douglas Mackey  Douglas.Mackey@dfw.wa.gov 

Department of Labor and Industries  Heather Normoyle  nohe235@lni.wa.gov  

Department of Health  Linda Riggle  Linda.riggle@doh.wa.gov  

Department of Licensing  Lonnie Spikes  LSpikes@DOL.WA.GOV  

Department of Natural Resources  Marika Barto  Marika.barto@dnr.wa.gov  

Department of Retirement  Chris Greenwalt  Chrisg@DRS.WA.GOV  

Department of Revenue  Mary Carol LaPalm  MaryCarolL@dor.wa.gov  

Department of Revenue  Betty Carter  BettyC@DOR.WA.GOV  

Department of Social and Health Services  Carolyn Cole   colecm@dshs.wa.gov 
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Department of Transportation  Sok, Rafeaah sokr@wsdot.wa.gov 

Department of Veterans Affairs  Starleen Parsons  StarleenP@DVA.WA.GOV  

Employment Security Department  Teresa Eckstein  TEckstein@ESD.WA.GOV  

Gambling commission  Shirley Bayon  Shirley.bayon@wsgc.wa.gov  

Health Care Authority  Paula Williamson  Paula.williamson@hca.wa.gov  

Health Care Authority  Jaun Alaniz  Juan.Alaniz@HCA.WA.GOV  

Labor and Industries  Catthi Olson  Olca235@LNI.wa.gov  

Labor and Industries Donna Gillon gilg235@LNI.WA.GOV 

Liquor and Cannabis Board  Dawn Chillers  Dawn.chillers@lcb.wa.gov  

Lottery  Shelby Sheldon  SSheldon@walottery.com  

Military  Jennifer Connely  Jennifer.Connely@mil.wa.gov  

Office of Administrative Hearings  Jamie Mullenix  Jamie.Mullenix@oah.wa.gov  

Office of Administrative Hearings  Pamela Meotti pamela.meotti@oah.wa.gov 

Office of Financial Management  Dan Myers  Dan.Myers@ofm.wa.gov  

Office of the Insurance Commissioner  Joe Vidales  JoeV@oic.wa.gov  

Office of the Insurance Commissioner  Melanie Watness  melaniew@oic.wa.gov  

PARKS  Steven Loduha  Steven.Loduha@PARKS.WA.GOV  

School for the Blind  Anne Baker  Anne.Baker@wssb.wa.gov  

Secretary of State  Diana Townsend  Diana.Townsend@sos.wa.gov  

State Patrol  Sherry Moe  Sherry.moe@wsp.wa.gov  

State Treasurer  Rich Jones  Rich.Jones@tre.wa.gov  

Utilities Commission  Nicole Morales  NMorales@utc.gov.wa  
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